SINGLES EVENT - 2025 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

As of April 1, 2025 - 7 a.m. squad

JACKPOT - 1-5-9
Name

Parschen, Richard
Howman, Zachary
Wendt, Andrew

Hearn, Sterling
Bissett, Thomas Il
Stewart, Anthony
Scott, KazD
Bures, Robert A Sr
Benner, Donald
Heller, Mark L Jr
Call, Brian
Hardesty, Scot
Burns, Dylan C
Sonday, PaulJ

JACKPOT - 2-5-7
Name

Fakler, Colin J
Mang, Michael J Jr
Punteney, Tyler P
Sims, Andrew
Howman, Zachary
Cantrell, Kody A

Sonday, PaulJ
Jensen, Wayne R
Campbell, Jeffrey A
Barington, Marty
Black, Andrew R
Blue, Richard WV
Jacobs, Shawn
Rakoski, Jon
Batka, Brad F
Hatch, Kevin
Andresen, Zach
Kennedy, Andrew
Wendt, Andrew

Hometown
Strongsville, OH
Shelby, OH
Frazee, MN

Broken Arrow, OK
Statesville, NC
Eagan, MN
Urbana, OH
Mentor, OH
Verona, WI
Hamburg, PA
McFarland, WI
Joliet, IL
Wichita, KS
Luzerne, PA

Hometown
Winona, MN
Honesdale, PA
Lincoln, NE
Lockport, IL
Shelby, OH
Fort Worth, TX

Luzerne, PA
Rogers, MN
Sioux Falls, SD
Mitchell, SD
Bradenton, FL
Adams, NE
Helena, MT
Estero, FL
Grand Haven, MI
Marshall, WI
Princeton, MN
Delaware, OH
Frazee, MN

Frames
9
9
9

0 00 00 0O 0O 0O 00 0O O 00 00

Frames

0 00 00 00 00 00

N NN NN NN N NN NN

Estimate
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80

$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31
$34.31

Estimate
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90

$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01



Copeland, Cole
Scardaville, David
Skau, Mark A

Dolby, Christopher
Hockmuth, Greg
Baumgartner, Trevor
Hodges, Riley S
Jones, David
Arvanitis, Matthew A

Caugherty, Jonathan T

Mattson, Ronald O Il
Minier, Rick

Kasten, Andrew
Floyd, Lineal

Duca, Mark
Parschen, Richard

JACKPOT - 3-6-10
Name

Roach, Hyrme D Jr
Chapple, Conrad
Sigeti, Todd

Black, Andrew R
Schaub, Cassidy L
Smith, Dustin
Manwill, Wayne L

Madison, Johnathon C

Ulrich, Alan

Johnson, Anton
Hearn, David L
Andresen, Zach

JACKPOT - 4-6-8
Name

Mattson, Ronald O IlI
Meyer, Dean

Weeks, Brian E

Pettenger, Jeremy
Leser, Robert
Theberge, Rick

Buda, TX
Houston, TX

Fort Atkinson, WI
Livonia, Ml

South Beloit, IL
Topeka, KS
Vacaville, CA
Anoka, MN
Madison, WI
Ashland, OH

Lake Stevens, WA
Katy, TX

Green Bay, WI
Colorado Springs, CO
Wayne, NJ
Strongsville, OH

Hometown
Quitman, TX
Swoyersville, PA
Lancaster, PA

Bradenton, FL
Nova, OH
Hudsonville, Mi
Florence, MT
Eldersburg, MD
Las Vegas, NV

Ft Collins, CO
Broken Arrow, OK
Princeton, MN

Hometown

Lake Stevens, WA
Ottawa, OH
Ballground, GA

Jenison, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Brook Park, OH

N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Frames

O 0 00 00 00 O 0 00

Frames

$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01
$13.01

Estimate
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80

$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93

Estimate
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80

$41.93
$41.93
$41.93



Bohleber, Eryn N
Hearn, Sterling
Stewart, Anthony
Sheridan, Stephanie E
Kennedy, Josh
Jacques, Randy D

JACKPOT - 8-9-10
Name

Wright, Tyler
Holzmann, Devin A
Hardesty, Scot

Call, Brian

Kennedy, Josh
Minier, Rick

Ojanen, TomJ
Sigeti, Todd
Daubenmire, Ryan N

JACKPOT - 30 Clean
Name

Manor, Joseph
Madison, Johnathon C
Wendt, Andrew

Weeks, Brian E
Black, Andrew R
Scott, Kaz Jr

Sigeti, Todd
Schroeder, Jordan
Hearn, Sterling
Randall, Charlie
Baumgartner, Trevor
Jahnke, Austin T
Sheridan, Stephanie E
Schaub, Cassidy L
Kennedy, Josh
Johnson, Anton
Rains, Scott B
Durland, James
Prokopec, John

Coram, NY

Broken Arrow, OK
Eagan, MN

Dalton, PA

Blaine, MN

New Smyrna Beach, FL

Hometown
Gonzales, LA
McHenry, IL
Joliet, IL

McFarland, WI
Blaine, MN
Katy, TX
Proctor, MN
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, OH

Hometown
Dewitt, Ml
Eldersburg, MD
Frazee, MN

Ballground, GA
Bradenton, FL
Urbana, OH
Lancaster, PA
Findlay, OH
Broken Arrow, OK
Boring, OR
Topeka, KS
Vadnais Heights, MN
Dalton, PA

Nova, OH

Blaine, MN

Ft Collins, CO
Moline, IL
Waymart, PA
Spring Lake, Mi

0 00 00 00 0 0o

Frames
9
9
9

0 00 00 00 00 00

Frames
30
30
30

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93
$41.93

Estimate
$125.80
$125.80
$125.80

$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90
$62.90

Estimate
$209.67
$209.67
$209.67

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95



Lindeman, Daren
VanAkkeren, Chris
Bell, William R
Johnson, Liz A
Fakler, ColinJ

Parkston, SD
Chilton, WI
Clinton, UT
Niagara Falls, NY
Winona, MN

29
29
29
29
29

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95



